
Army Guard

Principal Member Name COL Scott A. Ayres
Component ARNG
Work/office Address Camp Dodge, Building B-61, 7105 NW 70th Street
City, State, Zip Johnston, Iowa  50131-1824
Phone 515-252-4316
e-mail scott.ayres@us.army.mil

Alternate Member Name MAJ Brian M. Schmidt
Component ARNG
Work/office Address Camp Dodge, Building B-61, 7105 NW 70th Street
City, State, Zip Johnston, Iowa  50131-1824
Phone 515-252-4572
e-mail brian.m.schmidt@us.army.mil

Record Keeper Name MAJ Brian M. Schmidt
Component ARNG
Work/office Address Camp Dodge, Building B-61, 7105 NW 70th Street
City, State, Zip Johnston, Iowa  50131-1824
Phone 515-252-4572
e-mail brian.m.schmidt@us.army.mil

Army Reserve

Principal Member Name Mr. Mark Lewis
Component USAR  88th Regional Support Command
Work/office Address 60 South O Street
City, State, Zip Fort McCoy, WI  54656
Phone 608-388-0381
e-mail mark.w.lewis@usar.army.mil

Alternate Member Name Mr. Bud Berendes
Component USAR 88th RSC
Work/office Address 60 South O Street
City, State, Zip Fort McCoy, WI 54656
Phone 608-388-0377
e-mail
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Naval Reserve

Principal Member Name Ms. Debra L. Ladd, PE
Component USNR
Work/office Address PWD Central
City, State, Zip Region Midwest
Phone 847-688-3767 x200
e-mail debbie.ladd@navy.mil 

Alternate Member Name
Component
Work/office Address
City, State, Zip
Phone
e-mail

Marine Corps Reserve

Principal Member Name Maj Casey Harmon
Component United States Marine Corps Reserve
Work/office Address 2000 Opelousas Suite 2W2130
City, State, Zip New Orleans, LA 70146-5000
Phone (504) 697-9525 
e-mail casey.s.harmon@usmc.mil

Alternate Member Name Mr Murray Seals, 
Component United States Marine Corps Reserve
Work/office Address 2000 Opelousas Suite 2E1114
City, State, Zip New Orleans, LA 70146-5000
Phone (504) 697-9869  
e-mail murray.seals@sti-inc.com

Alternate Member Name Mr. Ed Maguire
Component United States Marine Corps Reserve
Work/office Address 2000 Opelousas Suite 2W2106
City, State, Zip New Orleans, LA 70146-5000
Phone (504) 697-9805 
e-mail edward.maguire@usmc.mil

Alternate Member Name Mr. Steve Vinson
Component United States Marine Corps Reserve
Work/office Address 2000 Opelousas Suite 2E1113
City, State, Zip New Orleans, LA 70146-5000
Phone (504) 697-9867  
e-mail steve.vinson.ctr@usmc.mil
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Air National Guard

Principal Member Name Timothy B. Brady, PE, Lt Col
Component  Iowa ANG
Work/office Address 3100 McKinley Ave
City, State, Zip Des Moines, IA 50321-2799
Phone 515-261-8565
e-mail Timothy.Brady@iadesm.ang.af.mil

Alternate Member Name Robert J. Devins, MAJ
Component  Iowa ANG
Work/office Address 3100 McKinley Ave
City, State, Zip Des Moines, IA 50321-2799
Phone 515-261-8565
e-mail Robert.devins@ang.af.mil

Principal Member Name Gary Prescott PE, Lt Col 
Component Iowa ANG
Work/office Address 2920 Headquarters Ave
City, State, Zip Sioux City, IA 5111-1300
Phone 712-233-0761
e-mail gary.prescott@iasiou.ang.af.mil

Alternate Member Name
Component
Work/office Address
City, State, Zip
Phone
e-mail
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